
Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUNI DE LARANJ DO SUL 

Conta: 0932 / 006 / 00000877-6

Data: 19/10/2015 - 14:30

Mês: Maio/2015

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

04/05/2015 300420 CHEQUE SAC 162,00 D 70.173,81 C

04/05/2015 120629 ENVIO TED 870,00 D 69.303,81 C

04/05/2015 298309 TEV MESM T 86,04 D 69.217,77 C

04/05/2015 298607 TEV MESM T 875,00 D 68.342,77 C

04/05/2015 298877 TEV MESM T 875,00 D 67.467,77 C

04/05/2015 299354 TEV MESM T 875,00 D 66.592,77 C

04/05/2015 300414 CHEQ COMP 1.000,00 D 65.592,77 C

05/05/2015 300412 CHEQUE SAC 700,00 D 64.892,77 C

05/05/2015 300418 CHEQUE SAC 120,00 D 64.772,77 C

05/05/2015 300421 CHEQUE SAC 1.920,00 D 62.852,77 C

05/05/2015 300411 CHEQ COMP 560,00 D 62.292,77 C

05/05/2015 300419 CHEQ COMP 948,04 D 61.344,73 C

06/05/2015 300410 CHEQ COMP 242,22 D 61.102,51 C

06/05/2015 300415 CHEQ COMP 150,00 D 60.952,51 C

08/05/2015 098197 PAG CARNES 79,98 D 60.872,53 C

08/05/2015 247859 PAG BOLETO 220,00 D 60.652,53 C

08/05/2015 300416 CHEQ COMP 1.800,00 D 58.852,53 C

08/05/2015 300417 CHEQ COMP 320,00 D 58.532,53 C

11/05/2015 173864 PAG BOLETO 1.435,75 D 57.096,78 C

12/05/2015 300409 CHEQUE SAC 1.990,00 D 55.106,78 C

13/05/2015 300408 CHEQUE SAC 500,00 D 54.606,78 C

14/05/2015 300422 CHEQ COMP 30,00 D 54.576,78 C

27/05/2015 000001 CRED TED 195.000,00 C 249.576,78 C

27/05/2015 129592 CRED TEV 5.000,00 C 254.576,78 C

28/05/2015 842252 PAG GPS 20.364,50 D 234.212,28 C
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28/05/2015 037347 TEV MESM T 35.645,99 D 198.566,29 C

28/05/2015 054933 TEV MESM T 3.225,99 D 195.340,30 C

28/05/2015 055290 TEV MESM T 3.056,63 D 192.283,67 C

28/05/2015 300423 CHEQ COMP 70,00 D 192.213,67 C

28/05/2015 064917 DB SALARIO 102.596,04 D 89.617,63 C

29/05/2015 273520 PAG FONE 614,01 D 89.003,62 C

29/05/2015 761639 PAG BOLETO 418,50 D 88.585,12 C

29/05/2015 762716 PAG BOLETO 584,95 D 88.000,17 C

29/05/2015 763652 PAG BOLETO 336,54 D 87.663,63 C

29/05/2015 111262 ENVIO TED 2.120,00 D 85.543,63 C

29/05/2015 087455 TEV MESM T 165,07 D 85.378,56 C

29/05/2015 088041 TEV MESM T 88,87 D 85.289,69 C

29/05/2015 088590 TEV MESM T 120,02 D 85.169,67 C

29/05/2015 089711 TEV MESM T 250,00 D 84.919,67 C

29/05/2015 090528 TEV MESM T 165,00 D 84.754,67 C

29/05/2015 231810 TEV MESM T 1.140,00 D 83.614,67 C

29/05/2015 064917 ES FOL PAG 16,50 D 83.598,17 C
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